From: wchrd ke
Sent: Saturday, August 22, 2015 B:

To: Jeffrey Epstein

Subject: Fwd: Luton Job

Please advise it is ok for Lutron job t= resume Monday. Thank you.

Sent from my iPhone

B=gin forwarded message:

from:=/o> Al Buonanno [

Date: August 21, 2015 at 3:00:11 PM EDT
To:
Cc: Merwin Dela Cruz

, Leighton Allenby

Subject:<=b> RE: Luton Job

Hello Richard and Merwin,

| tru=t that everything is on schedule for us to begin dismantling the system thi= coming Monday morning.
Please advise us if there are any issues with=us beginning then. Please note that lights will be out in most of
the=residence. We will have temporary lighting set up to allow us to work=but certainly not enough to cover the entire
home.

==r>0N a similar note and am hopeful that Mr. Epstien was okay with our="work in progress" appearance and
that our presence wasn't a great inconven=ence.

Regards,
Al<=r>
-----Original Message--—-—-

From: R=chard kahn | RN
Sent: Tuesday, Au
To: Al Buonanno
Ce: Merwin Dela Cruz

: Leighton All=nby

Subject: Luton Job

| just spo=e with mr epstein and he said he will be returning wednesday evening or thu=sday am he would like
the 1st and 2nd floor protection to be removed as of n=w job will resume monday august 24th sorry for any additional
work and trou=les this may cause

regarding glass mr epst=in thinks we may have extra in the house - merwin please speak with jojo as=he may
know location of glass if we do have extra thank you
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Richard Kahn
HBRK Associa=es Inc.
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